
*10KM 

Race

Archery Articulate Badminton 

Ladies 

doubles

Badminton 

Mens 

doubles

Sub 

Total

Coarse 

Angling

*Craft Event 

(card 

making

EE 0

EM 0

Fylde 0

London 0

NE 0

NW 0

Scot 0

SE 0

SW 0

Wales 0

WM 0

YH 0

Totals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

*denotes Open event

July Festival Commitment Numbers



Drama

Five a side 

Football 

(Mens)

Flat Green 

Bowls Ladies 

singles

Flat Green 

Bowls Mens 

singles 

Flat Green 

Bowls 

pairs * I 

pair ( 2 

people)

Sub 

Total

Fly 

Fising

*Foot 

Golf

GK 

Quiz

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

July Festival Commitment Numbers



Rounders *Squash Tennis 

Ladies 

doubles      

*1 pair (2 

people)

Tennis 

Mens 

doubles      

*1 pair (2 

people)

Sub 

Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0

July Festival Commitment Numbers


